Live on Stage at the Airport - November Music Schedule

Annie's Café & Bar

Annie's Café & Bar
Gate 27 From 3:30 to 5:30 pm

| Vini (Tie-Dye Piano)

Gate 27 from 1 to 3 pm
11/1 - Thu Mel Soul Tree
11/2 - Fri Dossey
11/5 - Mon  Ben Zuniga
11/6 - Tue Jeremy McBee
11/7 - Wed Nichole Wagner
11/8 - Thu Lex Land
11/9 - Fri Jake Harrell
11/12 - Mon  Holiday
11/13 - Tue KR Wood
11/14 - Wed Bob Cheevers
11/15 - Thu Cari Q
11/16 - Fri Marvin Dykhuis
11/19 - Mon  Oscar Ornelas
11/20 - Tue Allysa Grace
11/21 - Wed Jaimee Harris
11/22 - Thu Holiday
11/23 - Fri Holiday
11/26 - Mon Alex Dormont
11/27 - Tue Bruce Salmon
11/28 - Wed  Hilary York
11/29 - Thu Arielle Nicole
11/30 - Fri Paul Val Hernandez

Jaimee Harris - Real Americana Music

11/1 - Thu Graham Weber
11/2 - Fri Drew Davis
11/5 - Mon Giulia Millanta
11/6 - Tue Daisy O' Connor
11/7 - Wed Barbara Nesbitt
11/8 - Thu Melanie Lenau
11/9 - Fri James Bullard
11/12 - Mon Holiday
11/13 - Tue  Julie Nolen
11/14 - Wed Pierce Saxon
11/15 - Thu Scott Collins
11/16 - Fri David Jimenez
11/19 - Mon Beat Bodega
11/20 - Tue Shelley King
11/21 - Wed Fairbanks & Lonesome Light
11/22 - Thu Holiday
11/23 - Fri Holiday
11/26 - Mon Chris Beall
11/27 - Tue Michael Fracasso
11/28 - Wed Grace Pettis
11/29 - Thu Ali Holder
11/30 - Fri Taylor Stearns

Gate 30 from 3:30 to 5:30 pm
11/2 - Fri Anna Larson
11/5 - Mon  Rich Harney
11/7 - Wed  Peggy Stern
11/9 - Fri Chip Dolen

11/12 - Mon  Holiday
11/14 - Wed Red Young
11/16 - Fri Adam Lozoya
11/19 - Mon  Matt Farrell
11/21 - Wed James Speer
11/22 - Thu Holiday
11/23 - Fri Holiday
11/26 - Mon  Vince Wiley
11/28 - Wed Red Young
11/30 - Fri Chris Gage

Emily Shirley - Courage Up

11/1 - Thu
11/2 - Fri
11/5 - Mon
11/6 - Tue
11/7 - Wed
11/8 - Thu
11/9 - Fri
11/12 - Mon
11/13 - Tue
11/14 - Wed
11/15 - Thu
11/16 - Fri
11/19 - Mon
11/20 - Tue
11/21 - Wed
11/22 - Thu
11/23 - Fri
11/26 - Mon
11/27 - Tue
11/28 - Wed
11/29 - Thu
11/30 - Fri

TacoDeli

Gate 24 from 1to 3 pm
Shawn Pander
Jim Trainer
Phil Hurley
Stefanie Fix
Betty Soo
Roxi Copland
Emily Shirley
Holiday
Billy Mutschler
Gabriel Santiago
Colt Landon Baker
Shawn Mathews
Kym Warner
Wilson Marks
Beth Chrisman
Holiday
Holiday
Eric Hisaw
Jeremy Slemenda
Ryan Desiato
Chase Gassaway
Jana Pochop

11/1
11/2
11/5
11/6
11/7
11/8
11/9
11/12
11/13
11/14
11/15
11/16
11/19
11/20
11/21
11/22
11/23
11/26
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30

TacoDeli
Gate24 from 3 to 5 pm
- Thu TJE Austin
- Fri Caelin Anne
- Mon David Touchton
- Tue Beth Lee
- Wed  Hudson Boyd
- Thu Paul Finley
- Fri Dawni
- Mon  Holiday
- Tue Huck Johnson
- Wed SEFO
- Thu Paul Renna
- Fri Redd Volkaert
- Mon  Alice Evans
- Tue Eric Bettencourt
- Wed Daniel Thomas Phipps
- Thu Holiday
- Fri Holiday
- Mon  TessyLou
- Tue Billy Broome
- Wed Jenny Reynolds
- Thu Michael Dart
- Fri JM Stevens

Chris Gage - Inducted into the Rock & Roll Hall of Fame

Sponsored by:

Delawa re

\f North.




