## Live on Stage at the Airport - November Music Schedule

Annie's Café & Bar		Annie's Café & Bar		I Vini (Tie-Dye Piano)		Taco Deli		Taco Deli		
Gate 27 from 1 to 3 pm		Gate 27 From 3:30 to 5:30 pm		Gate 30 from 3:30 to 5:30 pm		Gate 24 from 1 to 3 pm		Gate 24 from 3 to 5 pm		
11/1 - Thu	Mel Soul Tree	11/1 - Thu	Graham Weber			11/1 -	Thu	Shawn Pander	11/1 - Thu	TJE Austin
11/2 - Fri	Dossey	11/2 - Fri	Drew Davis	11/2 - Fri	Anna Larson	11/2 -	Fri	Jim Trainer	11/2 - Fri	Caelin Anne
11/5 - Mon	Ben Zuniga	11/5 - Mon	Giulia Millanta	11/5 - Mon	Rich Harney	11/5 -	Mon	Phil Hurley	11/5 - Mon	David Touchton
11/6 - Tue	Jeremy McBee	11/6 - Tue	Daisy O' Connor			11/6 -	Tue	Stefanie Fix	11/6 - Tue	Beth Lee
11/7 - Wed	Nichole Wagner	11/7 - Wed	Barbara Nesbitt	11/7 - Wed	Peggy Stern	11/7 -	Wed	Betty Soo	11/7 - Wed	Hudson Boyd
11/8 - Thu	Lex Land	11/8 - Thu	Melanie Lenau			11/8 -	Thu	Roxi Copland	11/8 - Thu	Paul Finley
11/9 - Fri	Jake Harrell	11/9 - Fri	James Bullard	11/9 - Fri	Chip Dolen	11/9 -	Fri	Emily Shirley	11/9 - Fri	Dawni
11/12 - Mon	Holiday	11/12 - Mon	Holiday	11/12 - Mon	Holiday	11/12 -	Mon	Holiday	11/12 - Mon	Holiday
11/13 - Tue	KR Wood	11/13 - Tue	Julie Nolen			11/13 -	Tue	Billy Mutschler	11/13 - Tue	Huck Johnson
11/14 - Wed	<b>Bob Cheevers</b>	11/14 - Wed	Pierce Saxon	11/14 - Wed	Red Young	11/14 -	Wed	Gabriel Santiago	11/14 - Wed	SEFO
11/15 - Thu	Cari Q	11/15 - Thu	Scott Collins			11/15 -	Thu	Colt Landon Baker	11/15 - Thu	Paul Renna
11/16 - Fri	Marvin Dykhuis	11/16 - Fri	David Jimenez	11/16 - Fri	Adam Lozoya	11/16 -	Fri	Shawn Mathews	11/16 - Fri	Redd Volkaert
11/19 - Mon	Oscar Ornelas	11/19 - Mon	Beat Bodega	11/19 - Mon	Matt Farrell	11/19 -	Mon	Kym Warner	11/19 - Mon	Alice Evans
11/20 - Tue	Allysa Grace	11/20 - Tue	Shelley King			11/20 -	Tue	Wilson Marks	11/20 - Tue	Eric Bettencourt
11/21 - Wed	Jaimee Harris	11/21 - Wed	Fairbanks & Lonesome Light	11/21 - Wed	James Speer	11/21 -	Wed	Beth Chrisman	11/21 - Wed	<b>Daniel Thomas Phipps</b>
11/22 - Thu	Holiday	11/22 - Thu	Holiday	11/22 - Thu	Holiday	11/22 -	Thu	Holiday	11/22 - Thu	Holiday
11/23 - Fri	Holiday	11/23 - Fri	Holiday	11/23 - Fri	Holiday	11/23 -	Fri	Holiday	11/23 - Fri	Holiday
11/26 - Mon	Alex Dormont	11/26 - Mon	Chris Beall	11/26 - Mon	Vince Wiley	11/26 -	Mon	Eric Hisaw	11/26 - Mon	Tessy Lou
11/27 - Tue	Bruce Salmon	11/27 - Tue	Michael Fracasso			11/27 -	Tue	Jeremy Slemenda	11/27 - Tue	Billy Broome
11/28 - Wed	Hilary York	11/28 - Wed	Grace Pettis	11/28 - Wed	Red Young	11/28 -	Wed	Ryan Desiato	11/28 - Wed	Jenny Reynolds
11/29 - Thu	Arielle Nicole	11/29 - Thu	Ali Holder			11/29 -	Thu	Chase Gassaway	11/29 - Thu	Michael Dart
11/30 - Fri	Paul Val Hernandez	11/30 - Fri	Taylor Stearns	11/30 - Fri	Chris Gage	11/30 -	Fri	Jana Pochop	11/30 - Fri	JM Stevens

Sponsored by:

